INFERIORES DAMAS GRUPO B ZONA B 4

FECHA

02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021

28/03/2021
28/03/2021
28/03/2021
28/03/2021
28/03/2021

11/04/2021
11/04/2021
11/04/2021
11/04/2021
11/04/2021

18/04/2021
18/04/2021
18/04/2021
18/04/2021
18/04/2021

25/04/2021
25/04/2021
25/04/2021
25/04/2021
25/04/2021

09/05/2021
09/05/2021
09/05/2021
09/05/2021
09/05/2021

16/05/2021
16/05/2021
16/05/2021
16/05/2021
16/05/2021

LOCAL

Centro Asturiano (D)

Libre

Defensores de Moreno (D)
Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C)
Independiente de Merlo (D)

Campana Boat (E)

Mun. Escobar (D)

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva)
S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva)
SAG Polvorines (D)

Campana Boat (E)

Centro Asturiano (D)

Libre

Defensores de Moreno (D)
Independiente de Merlo (D)

Mun. Escobar (D)

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva)
S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva)
SAG Polvorines (D)

Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C)

Mun. Escobar (D)

Campana Boat (E)

Centro Asturiano (D)

Libre

Independiente de Merlo (D)

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva)
S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva)
SAG Polvorines (D)

Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C)

Defensores de Moreno (D)

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva)
Mun. Escobar (D)

Campana Boat (E)

Centro Asturiano (D)

Independiente de Merlo (D)

VISITANTE

Campana Boat (E)

Mun. Escobar (D)

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva)
S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva)
SAG Polvorines (D)

Independiente de Merlo (D)
Centro Asturiano (D)

Libre

Defensores de Moreno (D)
Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C)

Mun. Escobar (D)

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva)
S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva)
SAG Polvorines (D)

Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C)

Independiente de Merlo (D)
Campana Boat (E)

Centro Asturiano (D)

Libre

Defensores de Moreno (D)

AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva)
S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva)
SAG Polvorines (D)

Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C)

Defensores de Moreno (D)

Independiente de Merlo (D)
Mun. Escobar (D)

Campana Boat (E)

Centro Asturiano (D)

Libre

S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva)
SAG Polvorines (D)

Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C)
Defensores de Moreno (D)

Libre



30/05/2021 Independiente de Merlo (D) S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva)
30/05/2021 SAG Polvorines (D) AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva)
30/05/2021 Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C) Mun. Escobar (D)
30/05/2021 Defensores de Moreno (D) Campana Boat (E)
30/05/2021 Libre Centro Asturiano (D)

~ FECHAN®9  FECHAN"9
06/06/2021 S.A.P.A. (Marcos Paz) (Inst. Nueva) SAG Polvorines (D)
06/06/2021 AUXH Vinculo Ganadero (Inst. Nueva) Ce.R.Mun. José C.Paz (C)
06/06/2021 Mun. Escobar (D) Defensores de Moreno (D)
06/06/2021 Campana Boat (E) Libre

06/06/2021 Centro Asturiano (D) Independiente de Merlo (D)



